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HR 5014
Illegal Entry Accountability Act of 2014

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jun 30, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Jun 30, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/5014 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (27 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jun 30, 2014

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Jun 30, 2014

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Jun 30, 2014

Rep. Stockman, Steve [R-TX-36] R · TX Jun 30, 2014

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Jun 30, 2014

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Jul 9, 2014

Rep. Clawson, Curt [R-FL-19] R · FL Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jul 10, 2014

Rep. Bentivolio, Kerry L. [R-MI-11] R · MI Jul 14, 2014

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jul 14, 2014

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jul 16, 2014

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Jul 16, 2014

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Jul 23, 2014

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Jul 29, 2014

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Jul 29, 2014

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Jul 29, 2014

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Nov 13, 2014

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY Nov 13, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Jun 30, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Jun 30, 2014) 

Illegal Entry Accountability Act of 2014 - Directs the Secretary of State to suspend all U.S. foreign assistance to Mexico,

Honduras, Guatemala, and El Salvador, except for assistance under the international narcotic control law enforcement

program.

Allows reinstatement of assistance only if Congress determines that Mexico, Honduras, Guatemala, and El Salvador

have taken sufficient action to mitigate unlawful U.S.-Mexico border crossings by their respective citizens.

Actions Timeline

Jun 30, 2014: Introduced in House
Jun 30, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

